

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE No : CRP.No.3088 of 2022

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
36.	25.11.2025	<u>BRMR, J</u> Mr.Imran Khan, learned Additional Advocate General appearing for the petitioners. Mr.Indraprateek Naidu, learned counsel representing Mr.Puppali Vinay Kumar, learned counsel for the respondent Nos.2, 5, 7, 8, 9 and 10. Learned counsel for respondent Nos.1 to 11 (DHRs) submits that his parties are not getting justice and the petitioners are dragging on the matter on one pretext or the other. For hearing learned counsel for petitioners as a last chance, list on 09.12.2025. Interim order granted earlier is extended till next date of hearing. BRMR,J gnp	