

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE No: C.R.P.No.3088 of 2022

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
40.	03.02.2026	<u>VRKR, J</u> Ms. Vishakha Sharma, learned counsel representing the Office of Additional Advocate General is present. None appears for the respondents. List on 17.02.2026. Interim order granted earlier shall stand extended, till then. <u>VRKR,J</u> Js	