

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA AT HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE No: C.R.P.No.3088 of 2022

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	24.07.2026	<u>NNR, J</u> At request of learned Additional Advocate General, post on 21.08.2026. In the meantime, interim order earlier granted shall stand extended till then. NNR,J <i>vjb</i>	Transferred to IO Folder before corrections.